
Kód Popis Ks

Summit X460-48t 2
97004 NBD AHR 1y support X460-48t 2

XGM3-2SF 2
97004 NBD AHR 1y support XGM3-2SF 2
Summit 300W AC PSU 300W AC Power Supply module 2
10G SFP 850nm Extreme, Accessories, Moduly, 10G SFP+, 850nm, 300m, LC, DDM 4
SX mini-GBIC Mini-GBIC SFP, 1000BASE-SX, MMF 220 & 550 meters, LC connector 8

48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 100/1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP, XGM3 slot, 
Stacking module slot, AC PSU with one unpopulated PSU slot, Fan module, 
ExtremeXOS Edge license

Option card, two unpopulated 10 Gigabit SFP+ slots, compatible with Summit 
X460


